ISL Insulation monitoring devices
Continuous monitoring of IT systems
from photovoltaic to
industrial applications.
To ensure the operational continuity of an
electrical system, IEC 60364-4-41 Standard
“Low-voltage electrical installations –
Protection for safety – Protection against

5
6
Order codes
Type code Description
Controlled
network voltage
Modules Order code
Bbn
8012542
EAN
ISL-A 24-48 IT networks insulation control 24-48 V a.c./d.c. 24-48 V a.c/d.c. 3 2CSM111000R1500 942504
ISL-A 115 IT networks insulation control 115 V d.c. 100-144 V d.c. 6 2CSM222000R1500 942603
ISL-A 230 IT networks insulation control 230 V d.c. 220 V d.c. 6 2CSM333000R1500 942702
ISL-A 600 IT networks insulation control up to 600 V d.c. 400-600 V d.c. 6 2CSM249853R1500 498537
ISL-C 230 IT networks insulation control 230 V a.c. 220-240 V a.c.* 3 2CSM444000R1500 942801
ISL-C 440 IT networks insulation control 440 V a.c. 380-415 V a.c.* 3 2CSM545000R1500 942900
ISL-C 600 IT networks insulation control up to 760 V a.c. 500-760 V a.c.* 6 2CSM656000R1500 943006
ISL-MOT 1000 Voltageless networks insulation control 20-700 V a.c./d.c.* 3 2CSM808000R1500 943204
* Auxiliary power supply 220-240 V a.c./d.c. 50-60 Hz +/- 20%.
Dimensions in mm
Overall dimensions
105
90
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36
58
44
45
65
6 modules3 modules
Insulation monitoring device for voltageless networks
 11
ISL-MOT 1000
1 – Indication of functioning instrument
2 – TEST pushbutton
3 – Low insulation LED
4 – FAIL SAFE setting
5 – TRIP threshold setting
1 2 3 4 5 6
10 11 127 8 9
1
2
3
4
5
ABB SACE
A Division of ABB S.p.A.
Line Protection Devices
Viale dell’Industria, 18
20010 Vittuone (MI)
Tel.: +39 02 9034 1
Fax: +39 02 9034 7609